
 

Here at Menston Primary School, we are dedicated to safeguarding the well-being of all children and adults in the school 
and expect everyone in our community to share this commitment. 

 

Menston Primary School 
St Peter’s Way, Menston, West Yorkshire, LS29 6NY 

Tel: 01943 873180         
E-mail: office@menstonprimary.co.uk 
Web site: www.menstonprimary.co.uk 

 

Headteacher:  Mrs Marie Wilson    BEd (Hons) NPQH 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Extra-curricular clubs for younger children 
 
17 January 2023 
 
Dear Parents/ Carers, 
 
Many thanks to those of you who completed the parent survey that we sent out two weeks ago. Your comments and 
feedback have been extremely useful. In response to feedback, I would like to make you aware of the extra-curricular 
opportunities for children in Reception to Year 3 starting after February half-term. Some of these clubs were 
scheduled at the start of the year and we have added in an art/ craft club in response to parent feedback. Here is a 
summary overview; letters on how to sign up for clubs will be sent out separately: 

 
Day/ Time  Club Reception  Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Further information  

Mondays  
3:15 – 4:15  

Multi-
sports club 
Y3  
Blocks of 8 
sessions 

   √ Funded through the Sports Premium Grant 
Block One: Monday 20th February to Monday 24th 
April  
Block Two: Monday 15th May to Monday 17th July  

Wednesdays  
3:15 – 4:15  

Dance  
Y1 – Y3 
Blocks of 9 
sessions 

 √ √ √ £36 per block of 9 sessions. 
Block One: Wednesday 22nd February to 
Wednesday 3rd May  
Block Two: Wednesday 10th May to Wednesday 
12th July  

Wednesdays  
3:15 – 4:00  

Art/ craft 
Reception 
– Y2 
Blocks of 6 
sessions 

√ √ √  £18 per block of 6 sessions. 
Block One: Wednesday 22nd February to 
Wednesday 29th March  
Block Two: Wednesday 19th April to Wednesday 
24th May  
Block 3: Wednesday 7th June to Wednesday 12th 
July  

Thursdays 
3:15 – 4:15  

Multi-
sports club 
Y2  
Blocks of 9 
sessions 

  √  Funded through the Sports Premium Grant 
Block One: Thursday 23nd February to Thursday 
4th May  
Block Two: Thursday 11th May to Thursday 13th 
July  

Fridays  
3:15 – 4:15 

Multi-
sports club 
Reception 
& Y1 
Blocks of 6 
sessions 

√ √   Funded through the Sports Premium Grant 
Block One: Friday 24th February to Friday 31st 
March  
Block Two: Friday 21st April to Friday 26th May 
Block 3: Friday 9th June to Friday 14th July  

 
Year 3 children are also welcome to attend our school band club, which runs after school on Tuesdays. Please contact 
the school office for more information about this club.  
 
Please look out for club letters, which will include information on how to sign up and, where relevant, pay. 
 
Best wishes, 

 
 
Mrs M Wilson 


